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DESCRIPTION: 25P MALE / 25P FEMALE GENDER CHANGER

UNITS = inch [mm] 

SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
HOUSING: PBT, UL94 V-0
CONTACTS: GOLD FLASH PLATED BRASS
SHELL: TIN PLATED STEEL

ELECTRICAL:
RATED CURRENT: 5A
WORKING VOLTAGE: 250V
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 MOhms MIN.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 15 mOhms MAX.

ENVIRONMENT:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55°C TO +105°C

MINI GENDER CHANGER
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FLATS
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13

25

14

1

1

14

25

13


